Timken BEARINGS INDUSTRY
WB1938165 Bearing 2D drawings and 3D CAD models
 18,961 mm x 38,1 mm x 165,1 mm ISB
WB1938165 deep groove ball bearings
  Bearing No. WB1938165
Size 18.961x38.1x165.1 mm
Bore Diameter 18,961 mm
Outer Diameter 38,1 mm
Width 165,1 mm
d 18,961 mm
D 38,1 mm
B 165,1 mm
C 54 mm
F 35,8 mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1